

Sierra Vista Riding Club Release of Liability

hereby release the Sierra Vista Riding Club and

Phone	Email		
Address	City	State	Zip
Riders Printed Name:			
Signature: (If under 18, signature of pare	nt or guardian)		
Dated thisday of _		, 2022	
Arizona — "A signed release a risks associated with equine a for his own safety and welfar unless the equine owner or a intentional acts or omissions.	activities, is willing and a re and releases the equ agent is grossly negliger	able to accept full r ine owner or ager	esponsibilities It from liability
the City of Sierra Vista from an equipment, vehicle, livestock, or spectator, temporary boarder, we also assume any and all respondently of the Sierra Vista Ridir during any time period I may be of	r horse(s) while I am eith orker or guest of a membe onsibility and liability for ng Club, or the City of Sie	ner an event partici r on or at the Sierra \ any damages to any	pant, volunteer, /ista Riding Club. / equipment, or
			-